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Thomas Railhac

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Railhac
Postcode SW1Y 437
Date of birth May 1980

Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ISABELLA INVESTCO LIMITED

ISABELLA DEBTCO LIMITED

ISABELLA PLEDGECO 1 LIMITED

ISABELLA JVCO LIMITED

ISABELLA TOPCO LIMITED

CINVEN LIMITED

GEO HOLDINGS (WAREHOUSECO)
LIMITED

CINVEN PARTNERSHIP LLP
REDHALO BIDCO (UK) LIMITED
REDHALO MIDCO (UK) LIMITED
ISTHMUS HOLDCO (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GEO HOLDINGS (GPCO) LIMITED
TELOS DEBTCO LIMITED
TELOS CLEANCO LIMITED
TELOS BIDCO LIMITED
MASORANGE FINCO PLC
LORCA JVCO LIMITED
MASORANGE HOLDCO LIMITED
TRIBES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
ARTEMIS ACQUISITIONS (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15775300

15775224

15774017

15778688

15773850

02192937
14697959

0C431829
11770531
11770341
11713902

Number

14697453
13031791
13032908
13032281
12686841
12497729
12498656
09292941
11081809

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

917991799

917991799
21 St. James's Square

London

United Kingdom

French

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

05/06/2024
01/03/2023

31/05/2020
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
05/12/2018

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

LLP Member
Director
Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/03/2023
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
20/06/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
18/02/2019
24/11/2017

22/03/2023
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
21/09/2020
18/07/2024
21/09/2020

12/04/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Thomas Railhac 917991799
CINVEN PARTNERS LLP 0OC366256 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2017 31/05/2020 LLP Member
HNVR MIDCO LIMITED 09957377 Active - Accounts Filed 18/01/2016 26/04/2016 Director
HOST EUROPE GROUP LIMITED 08509568 Active - Accounts Filed 15/07/2013 30/08/2013 Director

N/A* - no information available
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